

Sub-bid Tabulation

DEPARTMENT OF MODERNIZATION

The following sub-bids have been received and not rejected in connection with the project mentioned below:

Date and Time: 1/26/2023 2:00PM
 Job Number: 2022-07
 Job Name: Lobby Renovations
 Development Number and Name: Multiple Federal Sites

26 00 00

Division: Electrical



Name and Address of Sub Bidder	Sub- Bid Price	Alternates	Subtotal	Addenda	5% Ck/ Bond	DCAMM Certificate	Update Statement	Non- Collusion	HUD Form 5369-A	Restrictions and Exclusions
NO BIDDERS										
		1		1						
		2		2						
		3		3						
		4		4						
		5		5						
		1		1						
		2		2						
		3		3						
		4		4						
		5		5						
		1		1						
		2		2						
		3		3						
		4		4						
		5		5						
		1		1						
		2		2						
		3		3						
		4		4						
		5		5						
		1		1						
		2		2						
		3		3						
		4		4						
		5		5						
		1		1						
		2		2						
		3		3						
		4		4						
		5		5						

Sub-bid Tabulation

09 90 00
Division: Painting



DEPARTMENT OF MODERNIZATION

The following sub-bids have been received and not rejected in connection with the project mentioned below:

Date and Time: 1/26/2023 2:00PM
Job Number: 2022-07
Job Name: Lobby Renovations
Development Number and Name: Multiple Federal Sites

Name and Address of Sub Bidder	Sub- Bid Price	Alternates	Subtotal	Addend a	5% Ck/ Bond	DCAMM Certificate	Update Statement	Non- Collusion	HUD Form 5369-A	Restrictions and Exclusions
JB Cleaning and Painting 211 Mechanic St Marlborough, MA 01752	\$47,200	1 2 3 4 5		1 2 3 4 5	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	NONE
JMS Painting Corp 22 Washington St Dedham, MA 02026	\$74,600	1 2 3 4 5		1 2 3 4 5	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	NONE
Drizos Contracting LLC 101 Middlesex Turnpike St Burlington, MA 01803	\$75,000	1 2 3 4 5		1 2 3 4 5	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	NONE
Dandis Contracting INC 1020 Turnpike St #2 Canton, MA 02021	\$103,900	1 2 3 4 5		1 2 3 4 5	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	NONE
King Painting LLC 50 High St Suite 22 North Andover, MA 01504	\$118,000	1 2 3 4 5		1 2 3 4 5	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Excludes Northern Contracting
MG Painting Contractors L 157 Main St Suite 1F Blackstone, MA 01504	\$121,900	1 2 3 4 5		1 2 3 4 5	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	NONE
Keltic Painting LLC 189 Hill Rd Thompson, CT 06277	\$147,720	1 2 3 4 5		1 2 3 4 5	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	NONE
		1 2 3 4 5		1 2 3 4 5						
		1 2 3 4 5		1 2 3 4 5						
		1 2 3 4 5		1 2 3 4 5						
		1 2 3 4 5		1 2 3 4 5						

